
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

No: CWC/KOC/I-Consultant /Admn./2021-22                                                                   Dated: 28.09.2021 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
 

With reference to recruitment notice no. CWC/KOC/I-Consultant /Admn./2021-22 dated 22.09.2021 
inviting retired/ superannuated officials of CWC to work as consultant on contractual basis in Central 
Warehousing Corporation on a consolidated monthly remuneration, the consolidated monthly remuneration 
and required level for requirement of consultant as per Post Code No.2 may be re-read as follows : 
 

 
 

All other details, terms and conditions pertaining to the Recruitment Notice dated 22.09.2021 shall remain 
the same.  

 

 

 

(RAKHI A R) 
SUPERINTENDENT (ESTT) 

FOR REGIONAL MANAGER 

Copy to: 

1. All RMs, CWC, ROs-for display on notice board for wide publicity. 

2. The SAM (A/Cs), CWC, RO, Kochi for information. 

3. The Executive Engineer, CWC, RO, Kochi for information. 

4. The Manager (Rectt.), CWC, CO, New Delhi for information. 

5. The SAM (MIS), CWC, CO, New Delhi for arranging to upload on CWC website. 

6. All Warehouse Managers in Kochi Region- for displaying on notice board for wide publicity. 
 

 

 
 

NO.2253-D, MAVELI ROAD, GANDHI NAGAR, KADAVANTHRA, KOCHI 682 020 

२२५३-D, मवेͧल रोड, गाँधी नगर, कडवğं, कोÍची ६८२ ०२० 
TEL: 0484 4876374 / 4871471 E-MAIL: rmkoc@cewacor.nic.in 

www.cewacor.nic.in 

 

Post Code Level of retired official Consolidated Monthly 
Remuneration 

 
02 

 Works related 
to Engineering 
Section, CWC, 

RO, Kochi 

E-2 (Eligible Pay Level:  Rs. 50,000/- - 
1,60,000/-) 

Rs. 50,000/- 

E-3 (Eligible Pay Level:  Rs. 60,000/- - 
1,80,000/-) 

 
Rs. 60,000/- 

E-5 (Eligible Pay Level:  Rs. 80,000/- - 
2,20,000/-) 

 

 

dsUæh; Hk.Mkj.k fuxe 
(Hkkjr ldkZj dk miØe]) 

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
[A Govt. of India Undertaking] 

REGIONAL OFFICE: KOCHI | ¢ेğीय कायाŊलय: कोÍची 
 
 

 

 


		2021-09-28T18:42:07+0530
	Rakhi A R




